
 

         HILLCREST VILLAGE SOCCER CLUB  
 

Under-13 Mixed  Schedule 2024 
                                                                                                    

                                    

          DATE          TIME           FIELD         VISITORS            HOME 

    Wed.  May  29 6:15 pm McNicoll Park Team #41  -  1 Team #40  -  7 

    Wed.  June  05 6:15 pm McNicoll Park Team #40  -  0      Team #41  -  5 

    Wed.  June  12 6:15 pm McNicoll Park Team #41  -  1 Team #40  -  1 

    Wed.  June  19 6:15 pm McNicoll Park Team #40  -  1      Team #41  -  2 

    Wed.  June  26         6:15 pm McNicoll Park Team #41  -  0 Team #40  -  0 

    Wed.  July   03 6:15 pm McNicoll Park Team #40  -  0 Team #41  -  2 

    Wed.  July   10 6:15 pm McNicoll Park Team #41  -  6 Team #40  -  1 

    Wed.  July   17 6:15 pm McNicoll Park Team #40  -  1      Team #41  -  7 

    Wed.  July   24 6:15 pm McNicoll Park Team #41  -  2 Team #40  -  5 

    Wed.  July   31 6:15 pm McNicoll Park Team #40  -  1      Team #41  -  1 

    Wed.  Aug   07 6:15 pm McNicoll Park Team #41  -  5 Team #40  -  4 

    Wed.  Aug   14 6:15 pm McNicoll Park       Team #40  -  5      Team #41  -  2 

    Wed.  Aug   21 6:15 pm McNicoll Park Team #41  -  4 Team #40  -  0 

    Wed.  Aug   28 6:15 pm McNicoll Park Team #40  -  0  Team #41  -  4 

    Wed.  Sept   04 6:15 pm McNicoll Park       Team #41  -  2      Team #40  -  1 

 

 

U-13 Mixed Finals Day Schedule 2024 
 

 

DATE TIME FIELD VISITORS HOME 

     Sun.  Sept 08  10:00 am McNicoll Park Team #41 Team #40 

     Sun.  Sept 08    1:00 pm McNicoll Park Team #40 Team #41 

 

This is the Under-13 Mixed Schedule for 2024.  The final games will be 35 minute 

halves with a five minute half time break. 

 


